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ASIAN AMERICAN ADVISORY COUNCIL MEMBERS 

As of March 29, 2023 
Name, Phone #, Email Address 

 

1. Benny Kuriakose    847.948.6717  benny.kuriakose@illinois.gov 
2. Bino Simon     312.328.2439 bino.simon@illinois.gov  
3. Jophia P. George   708.338.6600 jophia.p.george@illinois.gov  
4. Jose Chacko     847.888.7620  jose.chacko@illinois.gov  
5. Jose Thomas    847.249.6937 jose.thomas@illinois.gov  
6. Joseph Antony    847.888.7620    joseph.atony@illinois.gov  
7. Khushbu S. Dalal   331.231.6900 khushbu.s.dalal@illinois.gov  
8. Linson Thomas     847.948.6784  linson.thomas@illinois.gov  
9. Margaret S. Smith   312.433.3080 margaret.s.smith2@illinois.gov  
10. Michael Chan     312.793.3650  michael.chan2@illinois.gov  
11. Michelle Buckle    217.278.5400 michelle.l.buckle@illinois.gov  
12. Nancy Rodriguez (Secretary)  312.328.2535  nancy.rodriguez@illinois.gov 
13. Ryann Unabia     312.859.5757 ryann.unabia@illinois.gov  
14. Santhosh Kurian     847.948.6808  santhosh.kurian@illionis.gov 
15. Saju Philip    312.793.3650 saju.philip@illinois.gov  
16. Sarah Viernum      sarah.viernum@illinois.gov  
17. Sebastian Emmanuel (Chair)  312.793.6761  sebastian.emmanuel@illinois.gov  
18. Stany D’Souza      847.249.7062  stany.dsouza@illinois.gov 
19. Suk M. Wong    708.747.2655 sukman.wong@illinois.gov  

   

 

20. Ada Tong, Chief of Asian American Services (Director’s Liaison) 
312.328.2751  ada.tong@Illinois.gov  
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